Loyal | SIA140ES
  Bearing No. SIA140ES
d 140 mm
B 90 mm
b 105 mm
dk 180 mm
d2 380 mm
d4 230 mm
d6 244 mm
h1 420 mm
Angle 7 °
r min. 1 mm
Weight 160 Kg
C1 max 110 mm
l3 min. 210 mm
l7 min. 185 mm
l4 max. 620 mm
Bolt (G) M30×100
Thread (G) M160×4
Bearing number SIA140ES
Bore Diameter (mm) 140
Basic dynamic load
rating (C)
1070 kN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1